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RESULTATLISTE
Maribo Skytteforening ­ 15m luftriffelstævne 2015

 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab BK1
1 112871 Anton Jørgensen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/10    200/09    400/19
2 108974 Kamilla Jacobsen 23­040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/10    200/07    400/17
3 114025 Kristian Erlandsen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/09    200/07    400/16
4 106369 Emma Nørholm Koch 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/10    200/09    399/19
5 114020 Mette Ottosen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/08    199/08    399/16
6 107315 Denni Duranovic 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/06    199/04    399/10
7 93321 Mikkel Bülow 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/12    200/08    398/20
8 109282 Simone Lindhardt Carlsen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/05    200/07    398/12
9 111317 Rasmus Kristiansen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/08    198/07    398/15
10 115406 Mads Pehrson 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08    198/10    396/18
11 107314 Milli Duranovic 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/04    194/05    390/09
12 107498 Christine Hansen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 186/03    198/01    384/04
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab BK2
1 111681 Bejamin Sørensen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 198/04    199/06    397/10
2 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen 23­040 Kongsted Skytteforening 197/01    195/04    392/05
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab BK3
1 105053 Anne M. Hansen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 199/06    197/09    396/15
2 119937 Alexander Sadokrarski 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 166/01    146/00    312/01
3 119890 Nicolas B. Johansson 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 144/00    136/01    280/01
 



 

 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab J1

1 99434 Kristian Nørholm Koch 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/03    199/05    397/08
2 92040 Marc Jensen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 198/06    197/03    395/09
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab J2
1 101150 Mathias Jensen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/03    197/07    395/10
2 99433 Alexander Nørholm Koch 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/05    195/03    392/08
3 99457 Dennis Hansen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 196/03    195/02    391/05
4 111316 Frederik Christensen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 194/06    196/06    390/12
5 104721 Peter H. Nielsen 23­040 Kongsted Skytteforening 193/03    192/01    385/04
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab UNG
1 55168 Line P. Bertelsen 23­035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 188/02    182/01    370/03
2 86426 Frederikke Frederiksen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 187/02    179/00    366/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab 2
1 54958 Carsten Klich 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 189/02    191/01    380/03
2 55222 Jacob Nielsen 23­035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 185/00    187/00    372/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab 3
1 53361 Sonny Vinther 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 186/02    190/00    376/02
2 53431 Ib Henriksen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 183/01    189/01    372/02
3 53381 Nicolai Henriksen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 182/00    186/02    368/02
4 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen 23­003 Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/00    180/02    368/02
5 55337 Kenneth Westergaard 23­035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 180/01    178/01    358/02



6 55123 Preben Villadsen 23­035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 179/00    175/00    354/00
7 55505 Jens Andersen 23­003 Ornebjerg Skytteforening 162/00    160/00    322/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab V1
1 56096 Birthe Skytte 23­006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/06    199/02    399/08
2 54298 Mogens Guldborg Jensen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 199/03    199/03    398/06
3 53420 Johnny Johansson 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 199/08    198/08    397/16
4 54902 Hans Pil 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/09    198/03    394/12
5 53054 Per Andersen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/05    197/04    394/09
6 54116 Ole Ebbe 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 197/05    196/02    393/07
7 54509 Knud Holse 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 194/01    198/03    392/04
8 54172 Preben Grubbe 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 195/03    195/02    390/05
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab V2
1 54186 Tønnes Koch 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/07    198/04    395/11
2 109972 Kjeld Jensen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 195/02    196/05    391/07
3 54928 Erik Andrè 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 195/01    196/05    391/06
4 53201 Sv. Erik Frederiksen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 192/04    196/04    388/08
5 54808 Lisbeth Pil 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 194/04    193/03    387/07
6 107194 Leif Jepson 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 191/02    195/03    386/05
7 54678 Tage Jensen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/03    194/03    385/06
8 54547 Jette Skov Pedersen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 192/02    192/04    384/06
9 54168 Allan Bruun 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/03    191/03    384/06
10 54631 Bjarne Skov Pedersen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 191/03    191/02    382/05
11 53229 Kaj Pedersen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 183/03    181/00    364/03
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab ÅK1
1 54774 Max Pil 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/07    200/06    400/13



2 56391 Elisabeth Toftvad 23­006 Næstved Skytteforening 199/08    200/10    399/18
3 87542 Claus Frederiksen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/06    200/05    399/11
4 53119 Jens Peter Hansen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/04    199/04    397/08
5 97648 Mathilde Pedersen 23­040 Kongsted Skytteforening 199/03    197/07    396/10
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab ÅK2
1 119233 René Bülow 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/05    200/08    398/13
2 116986 Anja Johansen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/03    196/05    394/08
3 92041 Søren Jensen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 195/02    198/03    393/05
4 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23­014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 194/02    194/04    388/06
5 119818 Anne Erlandsen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 185/02    189/03    374/05
6 55090 Børge Pehrson 23­032 Damsholte Skytteforening 182/00    183/01    365/01
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse BK1
1 108974 Kamilla Jacobsen 23­040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/10
1 112871 Anton Jørgensen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/10
3 114025 Kristian Erlandsen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/09
4 111317 Rasmus Kristiansen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/08
4 114020 Mette Ottosen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/08
6 107315 Denni Duranovic 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/06
7 106369 Emma Nørholm Koch 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/10
8 93321 Mikkel Bülow 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/12
9 115406 Mads Pehrson 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08
10 109282 Simone Lindhardt Carlsen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/05
11 107314 Milli Duranovic 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/04
12 107498 Christine Hansen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 186/03
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse BK2



1 111681 Bejamin Sørensen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 198/04
2 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen 23­040 Kongsted Skytteforening 197/01
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse BK3
1 105053 Anne M. Hansen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 199/06
2 119937 Alexander Sadokrarski 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 166/01
3 119890 Nicolas B. Johansson 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 144/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse J1
1 92040 Marc Jensen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 198/06
2 99434 Kristian Nørholm Koch 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/03
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse J2
1 101150 Mathias Jensen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/03
2 99433 Alexander Nørholm Koch 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/05
3 99457 Dennis Hansen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 196/03
4 111316 Frederik Christensen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 194/06
5 104721 Peter H. Nielsen 23­040 Kongsted Skytteforening 193/03
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse UNG
1 55168 Line P. Bertelsen 23­035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 188/02
2 86426 Frederikke Frederiksen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 187/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse 2
1 54958 Carsten Klich 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 189/02
2 55222 Jacob Nielsen 23­035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 185/00
 



 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse 3
1 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen 23­003 Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/00
2 53361 Sonny Vinther 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 186/02
3 53431 Ib Henriksen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 183/01
4 53381 Nicolai Henriksen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 182/00
5 55337 Kenneth Westergaard 23­035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 180/01
6 55123 Preben Villadsen 23­035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 179/00
7 55505 Jens Andersen 23­003 Ornebjerg Skytteforening 162/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse V1
1 56096 Birthe Skytte 23­006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/06
2 53420 Johnny Johansson 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 199/08
3 54298 Mogens Guldborg Jensen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 199/03
4 53054 Per Andersen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/05
4 54116 Ole Ebbe 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 197/05
6 54902 Hans Pil 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/09
7 54172 Preben Grubbe 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 195/03
8 54509 Knud Holse 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 194/01
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse V2
1 54186 Tønnes Koch 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/07
2 109972 Kjeld Jensen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 195/02
3 54928 Erik Andrè 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 195/01
4 54808 Lisbeth Pil 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 194/04
5 54168 Allan Bruun 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/03
6 53201 Sv. Erik Frederiksen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 192/04
7 54547 Jette Skov Pedersen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 192/02



8 54631 Bjarne Skov Pedersen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 191/03
8 54678 Tage Jensen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/03
10 107194 Leif Jepson 23­005 Væggerløse Skytteforening 191/02
11 53229 Kaj Pedersen 23­004 Maribo Skytteforening 183/03
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse ÅK1
1 54774 Max Pil 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/07
2 56391 Elisabeth Toftvad 23­006 Næstved Skytteforening 199/08
3 87542 Claus Frederiksen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/06
4 97648 Mathilde Pedersen 23­040 Kongsted Skytteforening 199/03
5 53119 Jens Peter Hansen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/04
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse ÅK2
1 119233 René Bülow 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/05
2 116986 Anja Johansen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/03
3 92041 Søren Jensen 23­022 Vestfalster Skytteforening 195/02
4 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23­014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 194/02
5 119818 Anne Erlandsen 23­001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 185/02
6 55090 Børge Pehrson 23­032 Damsholte Skytteforening 182/00


